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OHSAA 2007 Regional CC Results - Girls D3 Troy

FinishTiming - Contractor License
OHSAA Troy Regional - 18/27/2007
Timing/Results by www.FinishTiming.com
Troy Memorial Stadium
Last Completed Event

Event 1

Girls 5k Run CC Division III

Hy-Tek's Meet Manager
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Brittany Stockmaste
Janel 0Olberding
Jessica Phillips
Katie Borchers
Kara Gasson
Jessica Brant
Colby Asmus

Beth Zimpfer
Lauren Dehan

Mary Prakel

Erin Calvelage
Katie Honigford
Zz Gore

Lyndie Brown

Lei Bornhorst
Brecka Szabo
Sophia Richard
Katie Schmitmeyer
Jennifer Stone
Brooke Szabo
Kylie Honigford
Maria Dahlinghaus
Emma McCarron
Hillary Seely
Katie Jo Mestemaker
Averie Bornhorst
Kristen Schulte
Sarah Rabourn
Ally Puthoff
Katie Bunker
Jessica Albers
Taylor Fries
Sierra Heaton
Kayla Sendelbach
Mindy Henry
Margaret Prakel
Renee Schmitmeyer
Taylor Huffman
Bobbi Custer
Ashley Gilroy
Tina Roessner
Autumn Harmon
Megan Fullenkamp
Emily Poeppelman
Katie Dahlinghaus
Larissa Kohn
Brittany Elmlinger
Meghan Luthman
Taylor Graham
Ashleigh Kahlig
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Attica Seneca East
Fort Loramie
Attica Seneca East
Russia

Fort Loramie

Troy Christian

New London

Jackson Center
Cin. Madeira
Versailles

Delphos St. John's
Van Wert Lin

Cin. Mariemont
Spencerville
Minster

Attica Seneca East
Minster

Ansonia

Ansonia

Attica Seneca East
Van Wert Lin
Minster

Ashland Crestview
West Liberty-Salem
Versailles

Minster

Versailles

Cin. Seven H

Fort Loramie
Cedarville

Minster

Van Wert Lin
Russia

New London
Versailles
Versailles

Ansonia

Versailles

North Lewisb
Spencerville

Fort Recovery
Ashland Crestview
Fort Loramie

Anna

Minster

Coldwater

Attica Seneca East
Fort Loramie
Bucyrus Wynford
Coldwater

http://www .ohsaa.org/sports/cc/2007/Regionals/gd3TRO7.htm
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#3095
#394
#113
#261
#284
#426
#482
#352
#479
#382
#117
#188
#346
#265
#173
#374
#220
#429
#376
#4383
#259
#351
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#478
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#452
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#262
#447
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#396
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#4760
#258
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#299
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#1906
#1062
#480
#380
#451
#350
#142
#103
#264
#171
#354
#145
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#392
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#189
#355
#195
#381
#194

Claire McConnell
Kara Lammers
Tresa Schaade
Ashley Kanney
Lindsey Mead
Annette Daniel
Kelsie Markin
Danielle Schwinn
Kaycee Daniels
Marie Egbert
Alyssa Voorhees
Lauren Phelps
Stephanie Geiger
Ashley Diltz
Alanah Hall

Ariel Collins
Emilia Gallagher
Marissa Lasky
Kayla Francis
Sarah Murphy
Allison Honigford
Maegen Sands
Katherine Herndon
Heather Bumbalough
Valerie Barga
Cecilia Slonkosky
Casey Patterson
Abby Boes
Courtney Karg
Renee Kanney
Taylar Boroff
Amber Perkins
Kari Wisher

Erika Distel
Bobbi Wilson
Veronica Bruns
Shelby Miller
Sarah Reichert
McKenzie Miller
Tracey Lonsway
Mindy Vogel

Kiley Flynn

Gina Billenstein
Rachel Hoover
Makenzi Monnin
Brittany Katalenas
Jessica Dufner
Genny Blank
Ashlyn Hemmelgarn
Brianna Wellman
Lilly Fleischmann
Kiara Williams
Megan Hartz
Taylor Mohr
Andrea Hefner
Staci Hiett
Charlotte Dietz
Casey Wyckoff
Ginna Rich
Melissa Pohlman
Stacy Purcell
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#58.5
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:00.2
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:82.4
103.2
:05.1
:085.6
:85.6
:06.2
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Spencerville
Spencerville
Attica Seneca East
Coldwater

Fair. Cincin
Sycamore Mohawk
West Liberty-Salem
New London

West Liberty-Salem
S. Char. Sou
Attica Seneca East
Cin. Madeira

N. Robinson
Covington

Cin. Country Day
Plymouth

Cin. Summit
Sycamore Mohawk
Russia

West Liberty-Salem
Coldwater

New London

Cin., Madeira

West Liberty-Salem
Versailles

Minster

Van Wert Lin
Sycamore Mohawk
West Liberty-Salem
Coldwater

Van Wert Lin
Sycamore Mohawk
Spencerville
Sycamore Mohawk
Waynesville
Coldwater

Cin. Mariemont
Fort Loramie

Cin. Mariemont
Sycamore Mohawk
Fort Recovery

Cin. Mariemont
Ansonia

West Liberty-Salem
Russia

Van Wert Lin

New London

Bucyrus Wynford
Ansonia

Coldwater

Cin. Country Day
New London

Bucyrus Wynford
Bucyrus Wynford
Spencerville
Spencerville

Cin. Mariemont

New London

Cin. Mariemont
Russia

Cin. Mariemont
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Sycamore Mohawk
Bucyrus Wynford
Bucyrus Wynford
Fort Loramie
Cin. Country Day
Cin., Madeira
Ansonia

Cin. Country Day
Bucyrus Wynford
Cin. Country Day
Russia

Van Wert Lin
Ansonia

Cin. Country Day
Russia

Cin. Madeira

Team Scores
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:28.
:29.
$32.
:36.
143,
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149,
:508.
$51;
:51.
+51.
53
:02.
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:46.
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112 #428 Casey Edgington
113 #146 Whitney McCombs
114 #143 Kayla Detillion
115 #295 Paige Hilgefort
116 #174 Megan Levine
117 #187 Ashley Paluta
118 #1604 Breanna Lundvall
119 #170 Megan Bonini
120 #141 Kelly Bishop
121 #175 Claire Tipton
122 #377 Brooke Gariety
123 #453 Mary Smith
124 #105 Courtney Swabb
125 #172 Kate Flexter
126 #379 Abbey Monnin
127 #183 Natalie Arkfeld
Rank Team
1 Attica Seneca East
Total Time: 1:39:88.05
Average: 19:49.61
2 Minster
Total Time: 1:48:50.60
Average: 20:10.12
3 Fort Loramie
Total Time: 1:40:41.44
Average: 20:08.29
4 Versailles
Total Time: 1:41:37.67
Average: 20:19.54
5 Van Wert Lincolnview
Total Time: 1:44:22.01
Average: 20:52.41
6 Spencerville
Total Time: 1:44:29.11
Average: 20:53.83
7 New London
Total Time: 1:45:51.26
Average: 21:10.26
8 Ansonia
Total Time: 1:46:83.96
Average: 21:12.80
9 West Liberty-Salem
Total Time: 1:46:08.44
Average: 21:13.69
10 Coldwater
Total Time: 1:46:27.13
Average: 21:17.43
11 Russia
Total Time: 1:47:12.@3
Average: 21:26.41
12 Sycamore Mohawk
Total Time: 1:48:49.22
Average: 21:45.85
13 Cin. Mariemont
Total Time: 1:49:35.71
Average: 21:55.15
14 Cin. Madeira

71 1 3 13
92 12 14 19
103 2 5 24
111 8 21 23
179 9 18 26
194 11 33 4
216 6 28 47
218 15 16 31
226 20 46 48
239 36 40 44
253 4 27 53
293 45 52 62
315 1@ 7@ 72
322 7 58 57
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Total Time: 1:54:02.
Average: 22:48,

15 Bucyrus Wynford

Total Time: 1:52:23.
Average: 22:28.

16 Cin. Country Day

Total Time: 1:56:57.
Average: 23:23.
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